HLAA Fall Show 2025 Class

List *Please do not enter

bold classes

Jr Yth judging
Int Yth Judging
Sr Yth Judging
Leaping

vk W

Limbo

6. Adult Showmanship
7. Sr Yth Showmanship
8. Int Yth Showmanship
9. Jr Yth Showmanship
10. Sub-Jr Showmanship

11. Open Yth
Showmanship A-7-11, B-
11-14, C-15-18

12. Juv Suri Female

13. Yearling Suri Female
14. 2yo Suri Female

15. Adult Suri Female
16. Champ Suri Female
17. Juv Suri Male

18. Yearling Suri Male
19. 2yo Suri Male

20. Adult Suri Male

21. Champ Suri Male
22. Juv Silky Female

23. Yearling Silky Female
24. 2yo Silky Female

25. Adult Silky Female

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Champ Silky Female
Juv Silky Male
Yearling Silky Male

2 yo Silky Male
Adult Silky Male
Champ Silky Male
Juv Classic Female
Yearling Classic Fe
2yo Classic Female
Adult Classic Female
Champ Classic Female
Juv Classic Male
Yearling Classic Male
2yo Classic Male
Adult Classic Male
Champ Classic Male
Juv LW Female
Yearling LW Female
2yo LW Female
Adult LW Female
Champion LW Fe
Juv LW Male
Yearling LW Male
2yo LW Male

Adult LW Male
Champion LW Male

Juv MW Female

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Yearling MW Female
2yo MW Female
Adult MW Female
Champion MW Fe
Juv MW Male
Yearling MW Male
2yo MW Male

Adult MW Male
Champ MW Male
Juv HW Female
Yearling HW Female
2yo HW Female
Adult HW Female
Champion HW Fe
Juv HW Male
Yearling HW Male
2you HW Male
Adult HW Male
Champ HW Male
Yearling Non-breeder
2yo Non-breeder
Adult Non-breeder
Champ Non-breeder
Get of Sire

Produce of Dam
Alpaca Female

Alpaca Male



80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
10,

95.
96.
97.

98.

Alpaca Non-breeder
Champ Alpaca

Best of Show Female
Best of Show Male
Fiber Craft

Open Costume
Master Pack
Advanced Pack

Sr Yth Pack

Int Yth Pack

Jr Yth Pack

Novice Pack

Open Yth Pack A-7-
B-11-14, C-15-18

Master PR
Advanced PR
Sr Yth PR

Int Yth PR

99. Jr Yth PR

100

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

. Novice PR

Sub-Jr PR

Open Yth PR (A,B,C)
Master Obstacle
Advanced Obstacle
Sr Yth Obstacle

Int Yth Obstacle

Jr Yth Obstacle

Novice Obstacle

109. Sub-Jr Obstacle

110. Open Yth Obstacle
(A,B,C)

111. Versatility Adult
112. Versatility Youth
113. Champ Master Perf
114. Champ Adv Perf
115. Champ Sr Yth Perf
116. Champ Int Yth Perf
117. Champ Jr Yth Perf
118. Champ Nov Perf

119. Champ Open Yth
Perf

120. Pleasure Driving
121. Obstacle Driving
122. Open Alpaca Pack
123. Open Alpaca PR
124. Open Alpaca Ob
125. Sr Yth Alpaca Pack
126. Sr Yth Alpaca PR
127. Sr Yth Alpaca Ob
128. Int Yth Alpaca Pack
129. Int Yth Alpaca PR
130. Int Yth Alpaca Ob
131. Jr Yth Alpaca Pack
132. Jr Yth Alpaca PR

133. Jr Yth Alpaca Ob

134. Champ Open
Alpaca Perf

135. Champ Sr Yth
Alpaca Perf

136. Champ Sr Yth
Alpaca Perf



